Create Event Design ORDER #006052
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 PauSmith Group

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: February 5, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
HAWTHORNE, CA.

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 27TH, 2025

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY, FEB. 26TH TIME
TBD

PICK UP: FRIDAY, FEB. 28TH TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
ENTRANCE
Red Carpet Runner, 12ft x 100ft 1 $2,400.00 T $2,400.00
Banquet Table, 8ft 2 $15.00 T $30.00
Black Polyester 8ft Linens 2 $25.00 T $50.00
Patio Mushroom Top Heater 4 $85.00 T $340.00
2-FOR VALET / 2 - FOR CHECK IN
Propane Tanks 4 $30.00 T $120.00
Stanchion, Chrome 7 $17.50 T $122.50
Velvet Rope 6 $12.50 T $§75.00
Black Velvet
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 4 $150.00 T $600.00
FOR BATHROOMS
Total ENTRANCE $3,737.50
General
(Color Tbd) Pipe and Drape, 200ft x 18ft Height 1 $3,600.00 T $3,600.00
Round Stage, 16ft x 16" Height 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
Black Carpet Cover for Round Stage, 16ft 1 $512.00 T $512.00
Black Carpet Runner, 12ft x 25ft 1 $600.00 T $600.00
Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 24" Height 1 $240.00 T $240.00
DJ STAGE
Black Carpet Cover for DJ Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 24" 1 $128.00 T $128.00
- Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Sofia 360 Bar, Black 11ft (SMALL VERSION) 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
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Description

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

Helix Sofa, Off White Boucle
Sienna Coffee Table, Black
Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle
' Celine Ottoman, Black
Wired Cocktail Table

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $225.00 T
3 $400.00 T
3 $200.00 T
6 $200.00 T
9 $55.00 T
10 $110.00 T
4 $150.00 T

Total General

1 $350.00 T
5 $175.00
5 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$450.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$1,200.00

$495.00

$1,100.00

$600.00

$13,675.00

$350.00
$875.00

$750.00

$17,412.50
$1,975.00
$1,687.44
($0.00)
$21,074.94
($0.00)
$21,074.94
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