ORDER #006052



PauSmith Group

Order Date: February 5, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: HAWTHORNE, CA.

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 27TH, 2025

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY, FEB. 26TH TIME

TBD

PICK UP: FRIDAY, FEB. 28TH TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
ENTRANCE					
	Red Carpet Runner, 12ft x 100ft	1	\$2,400.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
	Black Polyester 8ft Linens	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
	Patio Mushroom Top Heater 2 - FOR VALET / 2 - FOR CHECK IN	4	\$85.00	Т	\$340.00
	Propane Tanks	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	7	\$17.50	Т	\$122.50
	Velvet Rope Black Velvet	6	\$12.50	Т	\$75.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' FOR BATHROOMS	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
			Total ENTRAN	ICE	\$3,737.50
General					
	(Color Tbd) Pipe and Drape, 200ft x 18ft Height	1	\$3,600.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	Round Stage, 16ft x 16" Height	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Black Carpet Cover for Round Stage, 16ft	1	\$512.00	Т	\$512.00
	Black Carpet Runner, 12ft x 25ft	1	\$600.00	T	\$600.00
	Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 24" Height DJ STAGE	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Black Carpet Cover for DJ Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 24"	1	\$128.00	Т	\$128.00
	Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
	Sofia 360 Bar, Black 11ft (SMALL VERSION)	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	2	\$225.00	T	\$450.00
	Helix Sofa, Off White Boucle	3	\$400.00	T	\$1,200.00
	Sienna Coffee Table, Black	3	\$200.00	T	\$600.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle	6	\$200.00	T	\$1,200.00
	Celine Ottoman, Black	9	\$55.00	T	\$495.00
	Wired Cocktail Table	10	\$110.00	T	\$1,100.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
			Total General		\$13,675.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	5	\$175.00		\$875.00
	Breakdown Fee	5	\$150.00		\$750.00
Notes		Total Lab	Total Products: Fotal Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes: Discounts: Total:		\$17,412.50 \$1,975.00 \$1,687.44 (\$0.00) \$21,074.94
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$21,074.94